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District Photo  Name & Official Website Office Phone Number

District 6 Del. Richard W. Metzgar (R) (410) 841-3332 e-mail: ric.metzgar@house.state.md.us

District 6 Del. Robert B. Long (R) (410) 841-3458 e-mail: bob.long@house.state.md.us

District 6 Del. Robin L. Grammer, Jr. (R) (410) 841-3298 e-mail: robin.grammer@house.state.md.us

District 6 Sen. Johnny Ray Salling (R) (410) 841-3587 e-mail: johnnyray.salling@senate.state.md.us

District 7 Sen. J. B. Jennings (R) (410) 841-3706 e-mail: jb.jennings@senate.state.md.us

District 7A Del. Kathy Szeliga (R) (410) 841-3698 e-mail: kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us

District 7A Del. Ryan M. Nawrocki (R) (410) 841-3289 e-mail: ryan.nawrocki@house.state.md.us

District 8 Del. Carl W. Jackson (D) (410) 841-3766 e-mail: carl.jackson@house.state.md.us

District 8 Del. Harry (H.B.) Bhandari (D) (410) 841-3526 e-mail: harry.bhandari@house.state.md.us

District 8 Del. Nick Allen (D) (410) 841-3365 e-mail: nick.allen@house.state.md.us

District 8 Sen. Katherine A. Klausmeier (D) (410) 841-3620 e-mail: katherine.klausmeier@senate.state.md.us

District 10
Del. Adrienne A. Jones (D), House 
Speaker

(410) 841-3800 e-mail: adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us

District 10 Del. Jennifer A. White (D) (410) 841-3744 e-mail: jennifer.white@house.state.md.us

District 10 Del. N. Scott Phillips (D) (410) 841-3358 e-mail: n.scott.phillips@house.state.md.us

District 10 Sen. Benjamin T. Brooks, Sr. (D) (410) 841-3606 e-mail: benjamin.brooks@senate.state.md.us

District 11 Sen. Shelly L. Hettleman (D) (410) 841-3131 e-mail: shelly.hettleman@senate.state.md.us

District 11A Del. Cheryl E. Pasteur (D) (410) 841-3448 e-mail: cheryl.pasteur@house.state.md.us

District 11B Del. Dana M. Stein (D)B (410) 841-3527 e-mail: dana.stein@house.state.md.us

District 11B Del. Jon S. Cardin (D) (410) 841-3054 e-mail: jon.cardin@house.state.md.us

District 42 Sen. Christopher R. West (R) (410) 841-3648 e-mail: chris.west@senate.state.md.us
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District 42A Del. Nino Mangione ® (410) 841-3258 e-mail: nino.mangione@house.state.md.us

District 42B Del. Michele J. Guyton (D) (410) 841-3793 e-mail: michele.guyton@house.state.md.us

District 44 Sen. Charles E. Sydnor III (D) (410) 841-3612 e-mail: charles.sydnor@senate.state.md.us

District 44A Del. Eric D. Ebersole (D) (410) 841-3328 e-mail: eric.ebersole@house.state.md.us

District 44B Del. Aletheia R. McCaskill (D) (410) 841-3692 e-mail: aletheia.mccaskill@house.state.md.us

District 44B Del. Sheila S. Ruth (D) (410) 841-3802 e-mail: sheila.ruth@house.state.md.us
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